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Term 2 

Week 

Beginning  

Notes  

3 January  School Opens Thursday 6th  

10 January Thurs 13th                2nd Year P/T Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 pm 

24 January Monday 24th No school for students. Teacher In-Service (JCT) 

Monday 21st– Friday 25th February - Mid Term Break 

28 February Tues 1st March         3rd & 6th Year P/T Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 

7 March  

14 March No School St. Patrick’s Day 17th & Friday 18th 

4 April School closes 8th April 3.50pm 

Monday 11th – 22nd  April - Easter Holidays 

 
 
 

Term 3 

Week 

Beginning  

Notes  

25 April  

2 May Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday 

9 May  

16 May  

23 May  

30 May Tuesday 31st                                  May Graduation 6pm 

Friday 3rd June School Closes at 3.50pm 

 

Week Beginning  Notes  

23 August 1st Years start Thursday 26th 2pm 

All  students return to School Friday 27th 

27 September Tues 28th                   7pm Awards Night (Covid permitting) 

4 October Tues 5th                     6pm – 9pm Open Night (Covid permitting) 

18 October Thurs 21st                  1st Year P/T Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 pm 

8 November Tues 9th                      3rd & 6th Year P/T Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 

6 December No School Monday  6th  

Tues 7th                      5th Year P/T Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 pm 

20 December Close Wednesday 22nd at 1.10 pm for Holidays 
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